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Name Title Phone Email 

OPR Main Line (916) 322-2318  

Clearinghouse Main Line (916) 445-0613 State.Clearinghouse@opr.ca.gov 
    

Ken Alex Director (916) 445-5496 Ken.Alex@gov.ca.gov 

Louise Bedsworth Deputy Director (916) 324-5767 Louise.Bedsworth@opr.ca.gov 

Elizabeth Baca 
Senior Health 
Advisor 

(916) 319-9497 Elizabeth.Baca@opr.ca.gov 

Sandy Goldberg Senior Counsel (916) 3239164 Sandy.Goldberg@opr.ca.gov 

Chris Ganson Senior Planner (916) 324-9236 Chris.Ganson@opr.ca.gov 

Michael McCormick Senior Planner (916) 323-9912 Michael.McCormick@opr.ca.gov 

Scott Morgan 
Deputy Director & 
SCH Director 

(916) 322-2960 Scott.Morgan@opr.ca.gov 

Adrienne Orilla 
Media Specialist / 
Executive Assistant 

(916) 322-2318 Adrienne.Orilla@opr.ca.gov 

Justin Nguyen Executive Assistant (916) 322-1028 Justin.Nguyen@opr.ca.gov 

Sheila Brown Grants Coordinator (916) 323-7482 Sheila.Brown@opr.ca.gov 

Christine Rodriguez 
State Clearing- 
House Manager 

(916) 322-9847 Christine.Asiata@opr.ca.gov 

Charissa Martinez CEQA Technician (916)322-9853 Charissa.Martinez@opr.ca.gov 

Debbie Franco 

Community & Rural 
Affairs Advisor and 
Local Drought 
Liaison 

(916) 322-0553 Debbie.Franco@opr.ca.gov 

Samuel Diaz 
Senior 
Intergovernmental 
Program Analyst 

(916) 322-0476 Samuel.Diaz@opr.ca.gov 

Taryn Akiyama Project Coordinator (916) 324-9966 Taryn.Akiyama@opr.ca.gov 

Kyle Smith Assistant Planner (916) 322-0526 Kyle.Smith@opr.ca.gov 

Greta Soos 
Assistant Planner 
and Program 
Analyst 

(916) 327-0182 Greta.Soos.opr.ca.gov 

Nuin-Tara Key 
Resilience Program 
Manger 

(916)322-6079 Nuin-Tara.Key@opr.ca.gov 

Sahar Shirazi 
General Plan 
Guidelines Manager 

(916) 322-2533 
 

Sahar.Shirazi@opr.ca.gov 

Rito Guerra 
Policy Advisor & 
Governor’s Military 
Council 

(916) 327-0157 Rito.Guerra@opr.ca.gov 

Gareth Smythe  Executive Fellow (916) 322-6034 Gareth.Smythe@opr.ca.gov 
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Siddharth Nag 

Legislative 
Coordinator& Legal 
Counsel 

 
(916) 322-6313 

 
Siddharth.Nag@opr.ca.gov 

Joanna Sledge Personnel Officer (916) 324-9736 Joanna.Sledge@opr.ca.gov 

Jody Simons Building Manager (916) 324-6668 Jody.Simons@opr.ca.gov 

Jason Hernandez Mail Room (916) 445-5928 Jason.Hernandez@opr.ca.gov 

Susan McAuliffe Business Services (916) 445-9712 Susan.McAuliffe@opr.ca.gov 

Theresa Cesena Accounting Admin (916) 323-9158 Theresa.Cesena@opr.ca.gov 

Michael Wilson 
Senior Graphic & 
U.I. Designer 

(916) 322-0551 Michael.Wilson@opr.ca.gov 

Ka Xiong Budget Analyst (916) 445-6227 Ka.Xiong@opr.ca.gov 

Randall Winston 
(SGC) 

Executive Director (916) 324-9766 Randall.Winston@sgc.ca.gov 

Allison Joe (SGC) Deputy Director (916)341-7371 Allison.Joe@sgc.ca.gov 

Elizabeth Grassi 
(SGC) 

Senior Planner (916) 327-5362 Elizabeth.Grassi@opr.ca.gov 

Emily Tibbott (SGC) 
Senior Program 
Manager 

(916) 327-0156 Emily.Tibbott@sgc.ca.gov 

Suzanna Hague 
(SGC) 

Senior Advisor for 
Community 
Development and 
Planning 

916(327-0183) Suzanne.Hague@sgc.ca.gov 

Kathy Leuterio (SGC) 
Senior 
Administrative 
Liaison 

(916) 324-9723 Kathy.Leuterio@sgc.ca.gov 

Denny Grossman 
(SGC) 

Senior Advisor for 
Environmental 
Science and Policy 

(916) 324-6662 Denny.Grossman@sgc.ca.gov 

Mackenzie Wieser 
(SGC) 

Strategic Planner & 
External 
Communications 

(916) 327-4737 Mackenzie.Wieser@sgc.ca.gov 

Darwin Moosavi 
(SGC) 

Transportation 
Planning & Policy 
Specialist 

(916) 650-6902 Darwin.Moosavi@sgc.ca.gov 

Monica Palmeira 
(SGC) 

Sustainable 
Communities 
Outreach 
Coordinator 

(916) 324-0363 Monica.Palmeira@sgc.ca.gov 

Daniela Simunovic 
(SGC) 

Program Analyst (916) 324-0364 Daniela.Simunovic@sgc.ca.gov 

Coral Abbott (SGC) Executive Fellow  (916) 322-6072 Coral.Abbott@sgc.ca.gov 

Ulisses Arzola (SGC) Executive Assistant (916) 327-0115 Ulisses.Arzola@sgc.ca.gov 

Julia Caplan (HIAP) Program Director (916) 322-4785 Julia.Caplan@sgc.ca.gov 

Karen Ben-Moshe 
(HIAP) 

Senior Policy 
Associate  

(916) 324-9766 Karen.Ben-Moshe@sgc.ca.gov 

Lianne Dillon (HIAP) Policy Associate  (916) 323-9817 Lianne.Dillon@sgc.ca.gov 

Kelsey Lyles (HIAP) Project Coordinator (916) 322-5307 Kelsey.Lyles@sgc.ca.gov 


